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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE 5K

ASSOCIATION

JURY

TD
CHIEF OF RACE
JURY MEMBERS
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BIB

167
176
155
146
163
144
120
137
171
174
172
168
165
101
166
156
147
148
132
116
138
126
154
161
150
157
118
105
106
177
173
109
141
128
169
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BILL ROGERS
BILL HENCHEY
TRACEY COTE

(USA)
(USA)
(CBC)

ANDREW GARDNER  (MID)

NAME

PATTERSON, Caitlin
CALDWELL, Sophie
FLOWERS, Erika
GARREC, Lucy

GLEN, Amy

HART, Annie
GRUBER, Anja
WYNN, Carly

TOFTE, Alena
GUINEY, Elizabeth
CARPENTER, Caroline
POKORNY, Annie
GROSSMAN, Hallie
MCCLELLAND, Jane F
TAYLOR, Beth

1ZZO, Elizabeth
TAYLOR, Annika
HOLT, Stella
CURRAN, Caitlin L
RAMEY, Tristan
MCCLELLAND, Sophie
CROCKER, Steph
KENNEDY, Esther
HART, Leah

CARON, Elise
MOONEY, Heather
HALL, Rachel S

RICH, Hilary

MILLER, Anne
GOLOVKINA, Olga
PAQUETTE, Myriam
BROCKETT, Sarah
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
BARON, Danielle
MILLER, Kaitlynn
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UVM
DAR
DAR
UVM
UVM
DAR
UVM
DAR
HAR
UNH
SLU
MID
BAT
UVM
BAT
UNH
UNH
MID
UVM
UNH
MID
DAR
HAR
SLU
LAV
MID
MID
MID
UNH
CBC
LAV
CBC
CBC
UNH
BOW
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OFFI CI AL RESULTS

UVM W NTER CARNI VAL

WOMEN'S 10K FREE

02/05/2012

TRAPP FAMILY LODGE STOWE VT

HD 0 m
MC O m AlR:

0

TC 0 m SNOW O

TIME PTS

28:16.9
28:27.9
28:30.9
28:37.2
28:42.1
29:14.9
29:19.2
29:22.9
29:29.4
29:43.7
29:50.2
29:54.4
29:59.8
30:00.1
30:05.1
30:07.0
30:07.5
30:09.2
30:21.4
30:27.7
30:35.5
30:36.8
30:37.6
30:39.0
30:43.5
30:45.5
30:52.8
31:01.2
31:20.5
31:21.8
31:24.0
31:24.2
31:32.5
31:35.4
31:35.4

50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
37.0

35.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
29.0

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0

24.0

23.0
22.0
21.0

20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0

16.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

BIB

135
149
158
160
129
125
159
111
136
107
164
131
115
130
134
133
102
151
121
143
113
117
114
122
140
123
104
139
162
103
127
153
108
175
119
112

NAME

SUSLA, Molly
SMITH, Hannah

PICHARD-JOLICOEUR, Alexia

KRAUSE, Melissa
WHITNEY, Holly
KNAPP, Christina
HAUSMAN, Hannah
HALVORSEN, Kristen
BOISVERT, Julie
FRIAS, Michaela
WRIGHT, Hannah
DION, Kelsey
DONOHOE, Emma
ASELTINE, Shelby
ROLFES, Jennifer
MULCAHY, Kate
NARANJA, Gabrielle
HATTON, Erin
ASKINS, Maren
CHRISTOFFEL, Kati
LYNN, Stephanie
DANIELS, Caroline
BOUTELLE, Chloe
BYRNE, Adeline
KEANE, Katlyn
DUFFANY, Emma

GRENIER-LEVESQUE, Myriam

BURNS, Emily
MARTELL, Samantha
TUTTLE, Catherine
BEAUCHEMIN, Chelsea
CYR, Justine
SHEA-GANDER, Bridget
HYNES, Silke

SMITH, Desiree
ABBOTT, Leann
ROGERS, Emily
BILODEAU-CORRIVEAU,
Marie-eve

NICHOLS, Kelsey
MILLER, Clare
SELLEGREN, Gretchen
LUTHI, Elena
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TEAM

CBC
WIL
LAV
CBC
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
LAV
DAR
BOW
BAT
CBC
BOW
HAR
SLU
SMC
BOW
BOW
UMPI
BOW
BAT
SMC
HAR
SMC
SLU
LAV
SMC
SMC
BAT
UMPI
UMPI
SLU
SMC
UMPI
UMPI
HAR
LAV

SLU
HAR
BAT
WIL

TIME

PTS

31:40.4
31:45.3
31:47.0
31:56.7
32:01.0
32:05.8
32:17.3
32:30.9
32:35.3
32:44.1
32:56.4
33:02.7
33:04.7
33:07.0 9.0
33:07.1 8.0
33:28.4 7.0
33:30.1 6.0
33:40.3
33:55.2
34:29.7 5.0
34:56.1
35:12.7
35:30.8 4.0
35:35.3
35:51.5 3.0
35:51.6
36:24.5
36:24.6
36:33.9
36:57.3
37:05.9 2.0
37:12.3 1.0
37:44.0
38:35.5
42:33.6
44:46.8
:0.0
:0.0

15.0
14.0

13.0
12.0

11.0
10.0

:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.

UVM WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 10K FREE

A Rixxiz

™ wea print

podiumuear

o

WORLD CUP SUPPLY
h

E’ﬂ Bank
o]

America’s Mast Convenlant Bark®

PAGE 2



